L09000118399

	(Requestor's Name)	
	. ••	
	(Address)	
	(Address)	
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-U	P WAIT	MAIL
		÷
	(Business Entity Name)	!
	•	:
	(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	1
	(Document Number)	;
2'	(Document Number)	1

A. LUNT

DEC 14 2009

EXAMINER

Office Use Only



800162137148

12/11/09--01012--023 **160.00



COVER LETTER

	stration Section sion of Corporations		
SUBJECT:	Ace And	erson Productions, LI	LÇ.
	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed	Articles of Organization and fee(s) are	e submitted for filing.	
Please return	all correspondence concerning this ma	atter to the following:	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Ace Anderson	
		Name of Person	
	Ace Ande	erson Productions, LLC.	
		Firm/Company	
	14	380 Lelani Drive	H.
		Address	(17) -e'
	Weeki V	Vachee, Florida 34614	7. PH
- 		ity/State and Zip Code	<u> </u>
		DERSON@bellsouth.net	
For further inf	ormation concerning this matter, plea	-	n)
TO TOTAL	ormation concerning this matter, prea	se can.	
****	Ace Anderson	at (352)	597-2001
	Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime T	Celephone Number
Enclosed is a	check for the following amount:		
]\$125 .00 Fili	ing Fee \$\int \\$130.00 \text{ Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Addry Registration Section Division of Corporati Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 3230	ons er Circle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	Ace Anderson F	Productions, LLC.
(M	ust end with the words "Limited	Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Ad The mailing address		the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office A	Address:	Mailing Address:
14380 Lelani Drive Weeki Wachee, Florida 34614		14380 Lelani Drive Weeki Wachee, Florida 34614
The name and the Florida street address of t		the registered agent are:
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Name Son To
	14380	Lelani Drive
,		(P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
	Weeki Wachee, FL S	3461H _{FL} (34614) tate, and Zip
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	·

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:		
"MGRM" = Managing Member			
Ace Anderson, MGRM	Ace Anderson	2009 DEC	A CONTRACTOR
	14380 Lelani Drive		Section 1
	Weeki Wachee, Florida 34614	<u> </u>	-
Anthony E. Fanelli, MGRM	Anthony E. Fanelli	मुद्ध स	4
	12910 Prestwick Drive	<u> </u>	-
	Riverview, Florida 33579	- 	
			
	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
(Use attachment if necessary)			

ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: <u>December 9, 2009</u>. (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.)

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)